
VISHWA BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SUSHANT AQUAPOLIS NH-09, GHAZIABAD 

Bus routes  
 

Route no -05 

Bus no: UP-16ET-5204 

Name of Driver: Arvind Kumar  

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Shalu Negi (Mob:) 8449732214 

S.NO Bus Stop Morning Afternoon 

1. PANCHSHEEL 
GREENS(GATE-2) 

7:05 2:18 

2. AJNARA LE GARDEN 7:10 2:15 

3. FRENCH APPARTMENT 7:12 2:22 

4. PANCHSHEEL GREEN 1 7:20 2:25 

5. LA RESIDENTIAL 7:25 2:30 

6. RAJ HANS(NEAR 

YATHARTH) 

7:35 2:40 

7. APEX GOLF 7:40 2:45 

8. CHERRY COUNTY 7:45 2:30 

9. CHIPIYANA 8:05 2:10 
 


